The University of Texas at Austin
RGK Center for Philanthropy
and Community Service

COURSE TITLE

Adv. Public Management/Arts and Cultural Policy and
* k¥

Participation

Affordable Housing Planning

Affordable Housing Policy

Data Management and Research Lifecycle

Dynamics of Orgs and Communities

Advanced Financial Management / Finance for Social
Innovation

*kk
Financial Management of Human Services
Government and Not-for-Profit Accounting

Grant Writing/Resource Development

Law Clinic: Entrepreneurship and Community Development

Advanced Public Management/ The Architecture of

K ¥ %

Leadership: Designing Healthy Communities

Leadership in Human Service Systems

Management of Preservation Programs

##% Advanced Public Management/ Mobilizing the Community
and Engaging Volunteers

*** Satisfies course with a core RGK Center faculty member.
+ Satisfies IF final project concerns a nonprofit organization.

Nonprofit Studies Course List - Fall 2023

PROFESSOR

Ostrower

Mueller

Greenberg

Ma

TBD

Kothare

Ambrosino

Charrier

Feather
Way, Martinez

Springer

Landuyt
Elder

Bixler

SCHOOL / DEPT

Public Affairs
Fine Arts
Social Work
Architecture
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Information
Social Work

Social Work
Social Work

Accounting

Social Work

Law

Public Affairs
Social Work
Social Work

Information

Public Affairs
Social Work
CRP

Course #

PA 384F
FA 381
SW 395K
CRP 388
PA 388K
PA397C
INF 397
SW 381T

SW 395K
SW 393T

ACC380K

SW 393T
LAW 697C

PA 384F

SW 395K
SW393T
INF 392G

PA 384F
SW 395K
CRP 385C

Unique # WHEN

61075
20593
62115
01705
61110
01344
28873
TBD

62125
62080
03205
03210
62085
29670

61070
62119
62055
28860

61079
62139
16480

T2-5p.m.

Th 2-5p.m.

Wo9am.-12p.m.

Th. 2-5p.m.

TBD

W 2-5p.m.

Th. 5:30 - 8:30 p.m.
T/Th 2-3:30 p.m.
T/Th3:30-5p.m.
W 5:30-8:30p.m.
M2:30-4:30p.m

Wo9am.-12p.m.

T11:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.
Mogam.-12p.m.

Tue g a.m. - 12 p.m.
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Nonprofit Management of Human Services Cuba Social Work SW 393T 62060 M5:30-8:30p.m.
* %% 1
Nonprofit Program Evaluation/Program Evaluation for Social _. Arcbltecture CRP 386 01665
Impact Bixler Social Work SW 395K 62140 M2-5p.m.
Public Affairs PA 397C 61350
Policy Development: Health and Society/Gender, Health, and | Social Work SW 395K 62145
Society Ange Women & Gender WGS 393 45840 M2-5p.m.
Public Affairs PA 388K 61127
Public Management/Nonprofit Management Ostrower Thea-ter an(.l Dance TD 387D 27098 9-12
Public Affairs PA 384C 61045

*** Satisfies course with a core RGK Center faculty member.
+ Satisfies IF final project concerns a nonprofit organization.



