The University of Texas at Austin RGK Center for Philanthropy and Community Service

## Nonprofit Studies Course List - Fall 2023

	COURSE TITLE	PROFESSOR	SCHOOL / DEPT	Course #	Unique #	WHEN
***	Adv. Public Management/Arts and Cultural Policy and Participation	Ostrower	Public Affairs Fine Arts	PA 384F FA 381	61075 20593	T 2-5 p.m.
	Affordable Housing Planning	Mueller	Social Work Architecture	SW 395K CRP 388	62115 01705	Th 2-5 p.m.
	Affordable Housing Policy	Greenberg	Public Affairs	PA 388K	61110	W 9 a.m 12 p.m.
***	Data Management and Research Lifecycle	Ма	Public Affairs Information	PA 397C INF 397	61344 28873	Th. 2-5 p.m.
	Dynamics of Orgs and Communities	TBD	Social Work	SW 381T	TBD	TBD
***	Advanced Financial Management / Finance for Social Innovation	Kothare	Social Work	SW 395K	62125	W 2-5 p.m.
	Financial Management of Human Services	Ambrosino	Social Work	SW 393T	62080	Th. 5:30 - 8:30 p.m.
	Government and Not-for-Profit Accounting	Charrier	Accounting	ACC 380K	03205 03210	T/Th 2-3:30 p.m. T/Th 3:30 - 5 p.m.
	Grant Writing/Resource Development	Feather	Social Work	SW 393T	62085	W 5:30 - 8:30 p.m.
	Law Clinic: Entrepreneurship and Community Development	Way, Martinez	Law	LAW 697C	29670	M 2:30 - 4:30 p.m
***	Advanced Public Management/ The Architecture of Leadership: Designing Healthy Communities	Springer	Public Affairs Social Work	PA 384F SW 395K	61070 62119	W 9 a.m 12 p.m.
***	Leadership in Human Service Systems	Landuyt	Social Work	SW 393T	62055	T 11:30 a.m 2:30 p.m.
	Management of Preservation Programs	Elder	Information	INF 392G	28860	M 9 a.m 12 p.m.
***	Advanced Public Management/ Mobilizing the Community and Engaging Volunteers	Bixler	Public Affairs Social Work CRP	PA 384F SW 395K CRP 385C	61079 62139 16480	Tue 9 a.m 12 p.m.

\*\*\* Satisfies course with a core RGK Center faculty member.

+ Satisfies IF final project concerns a nonprofit organization.

The University of Texas at Austin RGK Center for Philanthropy and Community Service

## Nonprofit Studies Course List - Fall 2023

	Nonprofit Management of Human Services	Cuba	Social Work	SW 393T	62060	M 5:30 - 8:30 p.m.
***	Nonprofit Program Evaluation/Program Evaluation for Social Impact	Bixler	Architecture Social Work Public Affairs	CRP 386 SW 395K PA 397C	01665 62140 61350	M 2-5 p.m.
	Policy Development: Health and Society/Gender, Health, and Society	Angel	Social Work Women & Gender Public Affairs	SW 395K WGS 393 PA 388K	62145 45840 61127	M 2-5 p.m.
***	Public Management/Nonprofit Management	Ostrower	Theater and Dance Public Affairs	TD 387D PA 384C	27098 61045	T 9-12

\*\*\* Satisfies course with a core RGK Center faculty member.

+ Satisfies IF final project concerns a nonprofit organization.